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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 150 MAURI Jean Michel

Pass 21 1:18.907 1 1:18.907 *

Pass 33 2:29.455 2 1:10.548 *

Pass 47 3:41.260 3 1:11.805

Pass 59 4:50.789 4 1:09.529 *

Pass 72 6:01.398 5 1:10.609

Pass 85 7:12.841 6 1:11.443

Pass 99 8:24.345 7 1:11.504

Pass 111 9:37.872 8 1:13.527

Pass 124 10:50.830 9 1:12.958

Pass 136 12:04.445 10 1:13.615

No 151 KOHLER Damien

No 152 RENAUD Luc--Benoit

No 153 LINE Richard

Pass 25 1:23.144 1 1:23.144 *

Pass 37 2:33.891 2 1:10.747 *

Pass 49 3:45.731 3 1:11.840

Pass 61 4:54.902 4 1:09.171 *

Pass 73 6:04.261 5 1:09.359

Pass 86 7:13.126 6 1:08.865 *

Pass 97 8:19.703 7 1:06.577 *

Pass 109 9:27.980 8 1:08.277

Pass 121 10:34.510 9 1:06.530 *

Pass 133 11:44.523 10 1:10.013

Pass 144 12:56.340 11 1:11.817

No 154 GODWIN David Ian

Pass 23 1:22.592 1 1:22.592 *

Pass 36 2:32.900 2 1:10.308 *

Pass 48 3:42.669 3 1:09.769 *

Pass 60 4:51.873 4 1:09.204 *

Pass 71 6:01.302 5 1:09.429

Pass 83 7:07.632 6 1:06.330 *

Pass 96 8:16.069 7 1:08.437

Pass 108 9:24.768 8 1:08.699

Pass 120 10:31.203 9 1:06.435

Pass 131 11:37.049 10 1:05.846 *

Pass 142 12:43.687 11 1:06.638

Pass 152 13:52.003 12 1:08.316

Pass 161 14:59.030 13 1:07.027

Pass 170 16:06.395 14 1:07.365

No 155 GRAY Steve

Pass 22 1:21.305 1 1:21.305 *

Pass 34 2:29.619 2 1:08.314 *

Pass 45 3:37.830 3 1:08.211 *

Pass 57 4:44.988 4 1:07.158 *

Pass 69 5:52.746 5 1:07.758

Pass 82 7:03.192 6 1:10.446

Pass 93 8:10.985 7 1:07.793

Pass 106 9:17.967 8 1:06.982 *

Pass 118 10:24.513 9 1:06.546 *

Pass 130 11:30.980 10 1:06.467 *

Pass 140 12:39.492 11 1:08.512

Pass 150 13:46.122 12 1:06.630

Pass 160 14:53.106 13 1:06.984

Pass 169 15:59.664 14 1:06.558

No 156 OVERINGTON Martin

Pass 18 1:10.412 1 1:10.412 *

Pass 30 2:13.148 2 1:02.736 *

Pass 42 3:15.985 3 1:02.837

Pass 54 4:18.480 4 1:02.495 *

Pass 66 5:20.671 5 1:02.191 *

Pass 77 6:23.501 6 1:02.830

Pass 89 7:25.785 7 1:02.284

Pass 100 8:28.780 8 1:02.995

Pass 110 9:32.434 9 1:03.654

Pass 122 10:35.760 10 1:03.326

Pass 132 11:38.483 11 1:02.723

Pass 141 12:41.617 12 1:03.134

Pass 151 13:46.298 13 1:04.681

Pass 159 14:49.042 14 1:02.744

Pass 168 15:52.150 15 1:03.108

No 159 DUMOUSSAUD Jean-François

Pass 16 1:07.536 1 1:07.536 **

Pass 29 2:10.629 2 1:03.093 *

Pass 41 3:12.806 3 1:02.177 *

Pass 53 4:13.987 4 1:01.181 *

Pass 65 5:15.542 5 1:01.555

Pass 76 6:17.472 6 1:01.930

Pass 88 7:19.326 7 1:01.854

Pass 98 8:21.499 8 1:02.173

Pass 107 9:23.805 9 1:02.306

Pass 119 10:27.073 10 1:03.268
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No 159 DUMOUSSAUD Jean-François

Pass 129 11:28.119 11 1:01.046 *

Pass 139 12:30.175 12 1:02.056

Pass 149 13:32.397 13 1:02.222

Pass 158 14:33.992 14 1:01.595

Pass 167 15:35.546 15 1:01.554

No 160 CARTER Barrie

Pass 20 1:15.994 1 1:15.994 *

Pass 32 2:24.063 2 1:08.069 *

Pass 44 3:33.898 3 1:09.835

Pass 56 4:42.524 4 1:08.626

Pass 68 5:50.870 5 1:08.346

Pass 80 7:00.148 6 1:09.278

Pass 94 8:13.257 7 1:13.109

Pass 113 9:42.840 8 1:29.583

No 161 GUILLOT Rémi

Pass 24 1:22.966 1 1:22.966 *

Pass 35 2:32.835 2 1:09.869 *

Pass 46 3:39.729 3 1:06.894 *

Pass 58 4:45.333 4 1:05.604 *

Pass 70 5:53.338 5 1:08.005

Pass 81 7:00.679 6 1:07.341

Pass 92 8:07.274 7 1:06.595

Pass 104 9:10.862 8 1:03.588 *

Pass 116 10:14.182 9 1:03.320 *

Pass 127 11:18.999 10 1:04.817

Pass 138 12:22.933 11 1:03.934

Pass 148 13:26.484 12 1:03.551

Pass 157 14:29.768 13 1:03.284 *

Pass 166 15:32.866 14 1:03.098 *

No 163 MEURER Carsten

No 164 AUDIBERT Adrien

Pass 19 1:13.974 1 1:13.974 *

Pass 31 2:18.453 2 1:04.479 *

Pass 43 3:24.150 3 1:05.697

Pass 55 4:28.921 4 1:04.771

Pass 67 5:32.977 5 1:04.056 *

Pass 79 6:37.353 6 1:04.376

Pass 90 7:42.681 7 1:05.328

Pass 102 8:46.759 8 1:04.078

Pass 114 9:51.464 9 1:04.705

Pass 125 10:56.459 10 1:04.995

Pass 135 12:02.379 11 1:05.920

Pass 146 13:06.761 12 1:04.382

Pass 154 14:13.076 13 1:06.315

Pass 163 15:21.532 14 1:08.456

Pass 172 16:31.190 15 1:09.658

No 165 PINON Nicolas

Pass 17 1:08.015 1 1:08.015 *

Pass 28 2:09.518 2 1:01.503 **

Pass 40 3:10.871 3 1:01.353 *

Pass 52 4:10.800 4 59.929 *

Pass 63 5:11.038 5 1:00.238

Pass 75 6:11.953 6 1:00.915

Pass 84 7:12.598 7 1:00.645

Pass 95 8:13.845 8 1:01.247

Pass 105 9:15.463 9 1:01.618

Pass 117 10:16.187 10 1:00.724

Pass 126 11:16.170 11 59.983

Pass 137 12:16.008 12 59.838 *

Pass 147 13:15.833 13 59.825 *

Pass 156 14:16.629 14 1:00.796

Pass 164 15:22.476 15 1:05.847

No 166 PUGINIER Patrick

No 167 TOURNEUR Vincent

Pass 27 1:30.929 1 1:30.929 *

Pass 39 2:44.150 2 1:13.221 *

Pass 51 3:57.257 3 1:13.107 *

Pass 64 5:13.263 4 1:16.006

Pass 78 6:28.473 5 1:15.210

Pass 91 7:44.247 6 1:15.774

Pass 103 8:57.958 7 1:13.711

Pass 115 10:10.887 8 1:12.929 *

Pass 128 11:25.877 9 1:14.990

Pass 143 12:43.791 10 1:17.914

Pass 153 13:57.876 11 1:14.085

Pass 162 15:11.295 12 1:13.419

Pass 171 16:26.463 13 1:15.168

No 168 RIGOLI Bruno

Pass 26 1:27.450 1 1:27.450 *

Pass 38 2:38.131 2 1:10.681 *
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No 168 RIGOLI Bruno

Pass 50 3:49.859 3 1:11.728

Pass 62 4:59.182 4 1:09.323 *

Pass 74 6:08.235 5 1:09.053 *

Pass 87 7:17.890 6 1:09.655

Pass 101 8:30.035 7 1:12.145

Pass 112 9:39.791 8 1:09.756

Pass 123 10:49.225 9 1:09.434

Pass 134 11:55.727 10 1:06.502 *

Pass 145 13:02.574 11 1:06.847

Pass 155 14:16.353 12 1:13.779

Pass 165 15:24.560 13 1:08.207


